Rovid - Abszolut

# Név Rajtszam  Sziiletési év  Telepiilés Klub Licensz  Korcsoport 1d6
NG
1. | Breitner Hanna 222 2002 Team Ujbuda 220697 | Felnétt 1 02:17:02
2.  Koronika Judit 220 1984 Szdzhalombatta VUK SE Felnétt 4 02:18:26
3. Koczka Viktoria 233 1989 - 221234 | Felnétt 3 02:21:45
4. dr Fent6s Adrienn 211 1977 MG Produkt KAC 9150 Senior 2 02:37:51
5. | Bognar Katalin 223 1979 Trion SC Triatlon 312366 Senior 1 02:38:12
6. | SzikszaiEva 206 1987 - Feln6tt 4 02:42:12
7. | LakiDiana 221 1991 Pannon Triatlon Klub Sportegyesiilet 221071 Felnétt 3 02:49:13
8. | K&vdriLuca 224 1984 - 723 FelnGtt 4 02:49:37
9. Szabd Vanda Csenge 208 1992 Kis Tri Team 8294 Feln6tt 3 02:50:24
10. |Kladiva Andrea 216 1978 Triatlon a természetért TSE 210769 Senior 1 02:53:12
11. |Kelemen Néra 218 1972 - 207368 |Senior 3 02:54:00
12. |Linczmayer Flora 214 1990 Megathlon SE 210002 Felnétt 3 02:57:35
13. Rajcsanyi-Posch Evelin 217 1983 Tuttobici-Bottecchia 220501 Felnétt 4 02:57:42
14. |Béres Livia 207 1967 Szadzhalombattai VUK SE 5861 Senior 4 02:58:12
15. |Somsk&i Barbara 215 1980 Castor SE 207912 Senior 1 03:00:50
16. |Horvathné Bécs Hajnalka 212 1975 Zalatriatlon 210753 Senior 2 03:03:47
17. |Szabé Eva Erzsébet 209 1970 Megathlon SE 208593 Senior 3 03:05:05
18. |dr.Schmidt Andrea 210 1967 BUI 8199 Senior 4 03:06:55
19. |Susana Milicua 219 1983 GYTSE 311525 Felnétt 4 03:24:20

20. |Urban Agnes 226 1977 - 223456 Senior 2 03:43:50
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Dobi Gergé
Kutdcs Zsolt
Andor David
Maréti Vilmos
Hamerli Peter
Burkovics Marton
Nedelka Jézsef
Horvath Gabor
dr. Olah Miklds
Beri Déniel Ferenc
Pasztor Barna

Maltesics Tamas
David Richard
Farkas Péter
Horvath Zsolt (Horzsol)
Lajszner Attila
Stivegh Andrés
Monory Akos Bendeglz
Gora Maté

Kis Imre
Pokornyik Roland
Béda Zsombor
Vagi Rébert

Kiss Krisztian
Andor Jozsef
Borenich Gabor
Gulyas Oliver
Cs6gor Péter
Zsemle Viktor
Német-Bucsi Istvan
Janosi Balazs

Dr. Eszenyi Zoltdn
Szabo Arpéd
Szab6 Tamas
Zsidel Zoltan
Fenyd@si Zoltan dr.
Kovacs Péter
Szegedi Zsolt
Farkas Krisztian
Bérczi Csaba
Fenyvesi Tamas
Kézsmarki Zsolt
Mokcsay Péter

Zombory Istvan
Kovacs Gabor
Adam LaszI6
Horvath-Sarrédi Laszlo
Tamas Csaba Gergely
Dr Szilagyi Zoltan
Déri Miklds
Béda Sandor

Dr. Pal Bence
Kovacs Zoltan
Dr.Horvath Mark
Nagy Vince
Szedenics Zsolt
Németh Andras
Haray Péter
Csillag David
Hozbor Zoltan
Bakay Aron
Jozsa Karoly

Bsz Olivér

Bogi Attila

Bakay Daniel

195
132
168
167
199
175
133
140
163
202
196

187
150
180
160
178
165
201
170
229
152
148
184
205
162
183
193
197
171
200
161
172
134
146
189
157
173
182
164
159
177
153
158

188
156
166
169
137
198
298
147
139
136
144
186
154
174
203
176
179
191
185
194
204
192

2002
1986
1989
1968
1975
1998
1965
1979
1980
1985
1995

1977
1983
1983
1968
1973
1997
1994
1988
1970
1985
1999
1977
1992
1975
1967
1977
1973
1978
1977
1975
1973
1976
1982
1975
1974
1979
1977
1976
1984
1975
1970
2000

1978
1973
1974
1959
1979
1972
1957
1969
1992
1970
1996
1983
1973
1977
1992
1983
1976
1990
1976
1990
1967
1991

Férfi

Debreceni Sportcentrum
Széchenyi Istvan Egyetem Gy6r
Castor SE

PSN ZRT

VTE

Dunaujvarosi Triatlon SE
Balatonman Triatlon

Team Tri-Trend SE

Spirit SC

Pannon Triatlon Klub Sportegyesiilet
Jakus Team

SZESE

Egri Futd és Triatlon Klub

Zalaegerszegi Triatlon Klub
Footour SE

Spirit SC

Gy6ri Triatlon Sportegyesiilet
Zalatriatlon

Budadrsi TKE

Spirit SC

TRI-CO Triatlon Klub
Veresegyhdz VSK

Trion SC Triatlon

FTC

DTSE

Vasi Triatlon SE
Szazhalombattai VUK SE
Zalatriatlon

Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Triatlon a természetért TSE
Footour SE

Zalatriatlon

Pannon Triatlon Klub Sportegyestilet
Zalaegerszegi Triatlon Klub

Egri Varosi Uszé Klub

BHS-Sopron

KSE

Vasi Triatlon SE

Zala triatlon

Team Tri Trend

Széchy T. S.I. Sopron

Tuttobici-Bottecchia Sportegyesiilet

Strucc Futdklub SE

4942
6654
317735
826
208048
209863
209469
210202
220977
314521
15498-1

6787
325289
207136
509
748
221209
313556
221027
1242
220936
6784
3620
209270
210751
4106
6701
211
8550
208838
5159
6822
322206
208647
313258
7346
211322
324 930
209426
220996
328
211328
8468

318579
207178
210637
8155
211387
317172
255
7598

71756

210684
220824
220623
221207
220691

221221
221216
221213
220755
221223

Felnétt 1
Felnétt 4
Felnétt 3
Senior 3
Senior 2
FelnGtt 1
Senior 4
Senior 1
Senior 1
FelnGtt 4
Feln6tt 2

Senior 2
FelnGtt 4
Feln6tt 4
Senior 3
Senior 2
FelnGtt 2
Feln6tt 2
FelnGtt 3
Senior 3
FelnGtt 4
Feln6tt 1
Senior 2
Feln6tt 3
Senior 2
Senior 4
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Feln6tt 4
Senior 2
Senior 3
FelnGtt 1

Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Veteran 1
Senior 1
Senior 3
Veterdn 2
Senior 3
FelnGtt 3
Senior 3
FelnGtt 2
FelnGtt 4
Senior 2
Senior 2
FelnGtt 3
FelnGtt 4
Senior 2
FelnGtt 3
Senior 2
FelnGtt 3
Senior 4
FelnGtt 3

01:52:45
02:13:30
02:14:47
02:16:40
02:19:14
02:24:02
02:28:51
02:29:45
02:29:55
02:30:27
02:32:00

02:32:40
02:33:08
02:33:12
02:33:51
02:34:14
02:34:45
02:35:18
02:35:27
02:35:51
02:36:00
02:37:20
02:38:45
02:39:25
02:39:44
02:40:02
02:40:53
02:41:34
02:41:50
02:42:00
02:42:56
02:45:01
02:45:13
02:45:52
02:47:48
02:48:33
02:49:04
02:49:05
02:50:16
02:51:20
02:51:59
02:52:28
02:54:23

02:55:04
02:56:01
02:56:25
02:56:48
02:57:33
02:57:55
02:58:08
02:59:11
02:59:17
03:02:12
03:02:42
03:05:28
03:05:38
03:05:50
03:07:52
03:11:30
03:11:55
03:13:56
03:15:51
03:16:09
03:28:45
03:38:22



